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型號
工作電壓
功率
燈具流明
光束角
色溫 (CCT)
顯色指數 (CRI)
板寬
適用範圍

SW-8120510FC
DC24V

10W/m
110 lm/m

120°
3000K
Ra>90
05mm

商業空間/住家/櫃體

Parameters 

光束角

Order Code 

A 0 1 2 0= 120°A 選擇光束角

表面顏色

On request Driver

SW-8120510FC - A _ _ _ _ - C _ _ - F _ _ _

選擇色溫 CCT

選擇外觀顏色 F W H I = White

C4 0 = 4000K自然光

C3 0 = 3000K 黃光

C6 0 = 6000K白光

SW-8120510FC
120°


